
$549,900 - 350 Plantations Blvd, Lewes
MLS® #DESU2059370 

$549,900
3 Bedroom, 2.50 Bathroom, 1,846 sqft
Single Family on 0 Acres

PLANTATIONS EAST, Lewes, DE

Nestled in the desirable community of
Plantations East, this stunning property offers
an unparalleled combination of comfort and
elegance. With three bedrooms and two and a
half baths, this home provides ample space for
relaxation and entertainment. Enjoy the serene
ambiance of the 10-acre lake just steps from
your door, with water views from every room
filling the home with natural light and
picturesque vistas. The first-floor primary suite
is a sanctuary, featuring a vaulted ceiling, bay
window, and his and her walk-in closets. The
luxury primary bath offers a marble vanity,
huge soaking tub, separate marble shower
with seating, and heated floors, providing the
ultimate in comfort and style. Whether hosting
gatherings in the spacious three-season room
or unwinding on the outdoor deck, residents or
rental guests can enjoy the perfect setting for
every occasion. Professionally landscaped
gardens enhance the property's charm, while
outdoor enthusiasts will appreciate the
opportunity for wildlife spotting, fishing, and
kayaking right in their backyard. Conveniently
located near the renowned Delaware beaches,
residents can easily access all the coastal
amenities while enjoying the tranquility of their
waterfront retreat.

Built in 2001

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2059370



Price $549,900

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.50

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,846

Acres 0.30

Year Built 2001

Type Single Family

Sub-Type Detached

Style A-Frame, Contemporary

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 350 Plantations Blvd

Area Lewes Rehoboth Hundred (31009)

Subdivision PLANTATIONS EAST

City Lewes

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19958

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities Attic, Entry Lvl BR, CeilngFan(s), Wpool Jets

# of Garages 2

Garages Garage Door Opener

View Lake, Pond

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Pond

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer - Electric, Air Cleaner, Exhaust Fan,
Icemaker, Refrigerator, Microwave, Oven/Range-Electric, Oven-Self
Cleaning, Range hood, Washer

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central A/C

# of Stories 2



Stories 2 Story

Exterior

Exterior Frame, Alum/Steel Siding

Exterior Features Lawn Sprinkler, Satellite Dish, Deck(s), Patio, Porch(es),
Porch-screened, Fenced-Partially

Windows Insulated, Screens, Storm

Roof Shingle, Asphalt

Foundation Block, Crawl Space

School Information

District CAPE HENLOPEN

Additional Information

Date Listed April 10th, 2024

Days on Market 10

Zoning RES

HOA Fees 1030.00

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details

Listing Office The Parker Group
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